
Course Schedule (MWF 12:50 – 1:40 PM)
Week Topic Assignment Due 

Date
Due 
Time

Points

Week 1
8/23
8/25
8/27

Perspectives on Sexuality
Introductions
Course Overview
Perspectives on Sexuality I

Reading: Chapter 1
Activity: Exploring Personal Dimensions of Sexuality
Activity: Sex in the 20th Century

8/27
8/29
8/29

12:49P
11:59P
11:59P

-
0
10

Week 2
8/30
9/1
9/3

Sex Research
Perspectives on Sexuality II
Sex Research I
Sex Research II

Reading: Chapter 2
Project: Kinsey Institute Sex Research Review 

9/1
9/5

12:49P
11:59P

-
25

Week 3
9/8

9/10

Female Anatomy/Physiology
Female Anatomy/Physiology I
Female Anatomy/Physiology II

Reading: Chapter 3
Activity: Menstrual Myth, Fact, Opinion, or Belief

9/8
9/12

12:49P
11:59P

-
10

Week 4
9/13
9/15
9/17

Male Anatomy/Physiology
Male Anatomy/Physiology I
Male Anatomy/Physiology II
Online Quiz During Class

Reading: Chapter 4
Quiz: Week 1-3 (Chapter 1,2,3)
Activity: Male Sexual Health Values Clarification 

9/13
9/17
9/19

12:49P
11:59P
11:59P

-
25
10

Week 5
9/20
9/22
9/24

Gender Issues
Gender Issues I
Gender Issues II
Gender Issues III

Reading: Chapter 5
Activity: Gender Inclusive Language
Project: Secret Intersex Reaction Paper

9/20
9/26
9/26

12:49P
11:59P
11:59P

-
10
25

Week 6
9/27
9/29
10/1

Sexual Arousal/Response
Sexual Arousal/Response I
Sexual Arousal/Response II
C. Crosby, MA/L. McMahon BA (U of Texas Austin)

Reading: Chapter 6
Activity: Faking Orgasm 

9/27
10/3

12:49P
11:59P

-
10

Week 7
10/4
10/6

Love/Communication in Intimate Relationships
Love/Communication in Intimate Relationships I
Love/Communication in Intimate Relationships II

Reading: Chapter 7
Activity: Issues in Relationships

10/4
10/10

12:49P
11:59P

-
10

Week 8
10/11
10/13
10/15

Love/Communication in Intimate Relationships
E. Georgia Salivar, PhD (Nova Southeastern U)
J. Moran (Tulane U)
Online Exam During Class

Exam: Week 1-7 (Chapter 1,2,3,4,5,6) 10/15 11:59P 100

Week 9
10/18
10/20
10/22

Sexual Orientation
Sexual Orientation I
Sexual Orientation II
TBD

Reading: Chapter 9
Activity: What Would You Think, Do, or Say? 

10/18
10/24

12:49P
11:59P

-
10

Week 10
10/25
10/27
10/29

Sexuality During Childhood
TBD
Sexuality During Childhood I
Sexuality During Childhood II

Reading: Chapter 12
Activity: Answering Children’s Questions

10/25
10/31

12:49P
11:59P

-
10

Week 11
11/1
11/3
11/5

Sexuality During Adulthood
Sexuality During Adulthood I
Sexuality During Adulthood II
Online Quiz During Class

Reading: Chapter 13
Quiz: Week 8-10 (Chapter 7, 9, 12)
Activity: Movie Review 

11/1
11/5
11/7

12:49P
11:59P
11:59P

-
25
10

Week 12
11/8

11/10
11/12

Sexually Transmitted Infections
STIs I
STIs II
J. Bleasdale (U at Buffalo)

Reading: Chapter 15
Activity: STI Values Clarification

11/8
11/14

12:49P
11:59P

-
10

Week 13
11/15
11/17
11/19

Sexual Coercion
A. Jaffe, PhD (U of Nebraska Lincoln)
Sexual Coercion I
Sexual Coercion II

Reading: Chapter 17 11/15 12:49P -

Week 14
11/22

Green Dot Activity: Prevention/Treatment Reflection 11/28 11:59P 10

Week 15
11/29
12/1
12/3

Sexuality & Alcohol/Substance Use
Alcohol & Sexual Arousal/Response
Alcohol & Sexual Coercion
TBD

Activity: Because I am a Man/Woman/Other 12/5 11:59P 10

Week 16
12/6
12/8

Presentations
Graduate Student Presentation
Online Exam During Class

Exam: Week 8-14 (Chapter 7,9,12,13,15,17)
Activity: Graduate Student Presentation Reflection

12/8
12/12

11:59P
11:59P

100
10


